
 

 
 

Ad Submission Date 26/11/2025 

Tender No SSGC/FP/PT/14089 
Sector Miscellaneous 
Tender Title Polyethylene (PE-100) Pipe Fittings 
Tender Note FOB/C&F/FOR(Only for Local Manufacturers as per SRO 827(1)/2001) 

Description 
Polyethylene (PE-100) Pipe Fittings (Electro / Butt) Fusion: Elbows, Tees, 
Couplers, Sockets, Caps & Saddle Tappings, T/Item=36 & T/Qty=181,027 Nos. (As 
per Specification) (Under Single Stage Two Envelope Bidding Procedure) 

Closing Date 29/12/2025 
Closing Time 11:30:00 AM 
Opening Time 12:00:00 PM 
Tender Nature International 
Earnest Money Fixed Bid Bond (USD=1,620) 
Bid Validity 120 Days 
Bidding/Tender Document 
Cost PKR. 3,000 

Remarks Tender Documents to be purchased from Tender Room, SSGC, H.O. 
Person to be Contacted Musab Waleed 
Designation Deputy Manager 
Tel No. 021-99013074 
Address ST-4/B, Block 14, Sir Shah Suleman Road, Gulshan-e-Iqbal, Karachi   

 

 

 


	CamScanner 07-03-2025 16.42
	14089 -PT. PPRA Ad
	PPRA Advance Payment Cheque for Nov, Ref 30102025

